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LIST OF CURRENTLY APPROVED FEES

Fund Name: Research Facilities
Fund: 51511

Dept. ID Name: IALS CTR for Human Health & Performance
Dept ID: A606110000

CURRENTLY APPROVED FEES:

Campus Rates:

Exercise Training Room

iDXA

Exam Rooms

Exercise Testing Room

Ultrasound

Motion Capture

Kuka

Lab (Apartment) Use

Metabolic Testing

Activity Monitor Shaker

Actigraph Link

Actigraph GT3X BTLE

ActivPal

Activity Monitor Coputer

Room Calorimeter (Small Chamber)
Room Calorimeter (Large Chamber)
Oroboros

Other Academic Rates:

Exercise Training Room

iDXA

Exam Rooms

Exercise Testing Room

Ultrasound

Motion Capture

Kuka

Lab (Apartment) Use

Metabolic Testing

Activity Monitor Shaker

Actigraph Link

Actigraph GT3X BTLE

ActivPal

Activity Monitor Coputer

Room Calorimeter (Small Chamber)
Room Calorimeter (Large Chamber)
Oroboros

External Rates:

Exercise Training Room

iDXA

Exam Rooms

Exercise Testing Room

Ultrasound

Motion Capture

Kuka

Lab (Apartment) Use

Metabolic Testing

Activity Monitor Shaker

Actigraph Link

Actigraph GT3X BTLE

ActivPal

Activity Monitor Coputer

Room Calorimeter (Small Chamber)
Room Calorimeter (Large Chamber)
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Mike Busa

(FY21 Rates being modified)
FY21*

$5/hour
$50/Scan
$9/hour
$14/hour
$16/hour
$35/hour
$15/hour
$10/hour
$16/hour
$5/hour
$8/day
$7/day
$10/day
$8/day
$30/hour
$250/day
$12/hour

$7/hour
$80/scan
$14/hour
$22/hour
$26/hour
$65/hour
$25/hour
$16/hour
$26/hour
$10/hour
$13/day
$11/day
$16/day
$13/day
$48/hour
$400/day
$19/hour

$8/hour
$190/Scan
$15/hour
$24/hour
$28/hour
$70/hour
$30/hour
$17/hour
$28/hour
$12/hour
$14/day
$12/day
$17/day
$14/day
$63/hour
$500/day

4/26/2021

FY?22

$5/hour
$50/Scan
$9/hour
$14/hour
$16/hour
$35/hour
$15/hour
$10/hour
$16/hour
$5/hour
$8/day
$7/day
$10/day
$8/day
$30/hour
$250/day
$12/hour

$7/hour
$80/scan
$14/hour
$22/hour
$26/hour
$65/hour
$25/hour
$16/hour
$26/hour
$10/hour
$13/day
$11/day
$16/day
$13/day
$48/hour
$400/day
$19/hour

$8/hour
$190/Scan
$15/hour
$24/hour
$28/hour
$70/hour
$30/hour
$17/hour
$28/hour
$12/hour
$14/day
$12/day
$17/day
$14/day
$63/hour
$500/day
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