LIST OF CURRENTLY APPROVED FEES

Fund Name: Research Facilities

Fund: 51511

Dept. ID Name: IALS CTR for Human Health & Performance

Dept ID: A606110000

CURRENTLY APPROVED FEES:

(TT 70 1	_		11.01 1
(HY2)	Rates	heing	modified)

	FY21*	FY22
Campus Rates:		
Exercise Training Room	\$5/hour	\$5/hour
iDXA	\$50/Scan	\$50/Scan
Exam Rooms	\$9/hour	\$9/hour
Exercise Testing Room	\$14/hour	\$14/hour
Ultrasound	\$16/hour	\$16/hour
Motion Capture	\$35/hour	\$35/hour
Kuka	\$15/hour	\$15/hour
Lab (Apartment) Use	\$10/hour	\$10/hour
Metabolic Testing	\$16/hour	\$16/hour
Activity Monitor Shaker	\$5/hour	\$5/hour
Actigraph Link	\$8/day	\$8/day
Actigraph GT3X BTLE	\$7/day	\$7/day
ActivPal	\$10/day	\$10/day
Activity Monitor Coputer	\$8/day	\$8/day
Room Calorimeter (Small Chamber)	\$30/hour	\$30/hour
Room Calorimeter (Large Chamber)	\$250/day	\$250/day
Oroboros	\$12/hour	\$12/hour

Other Academic Rates:

Exercise Training Room	\$7/hour	\$7/hour
iDXA	\$80/scan	\$80/scan
Exam Rooms	\$14/hour	\$14/hour
Exercise Testing Room	\$22/hour	\$22/hour
Ultrasound	\$26/hour	\$26/hour
Motion Capture	\$65/hour	\$65/hour
Kuka	\$25/hour	\$25/hour
Lab (Apartment) Use	\$16/hour	\$16/hour
Metabolic Testing	\$26/hour	\$26/hour
Activity Monitor Shaker	\$10/hour	\$10/hour
Actigraph Link	\$13/day	\$13/day
Actigraph GT3X BTLE	\$11/day	\$11/day
ActivPal	\$16/day	\$16/day
Activity Monitor Coputer	\$13/day	\$13/day
Room Calorimeter (Small Chamber)	\$48/hour	\$48/hour
Room Calorimeter (Large Chamber)	\$400/day	\$400/day
Oroboros	\$19/hour	\$19/hour

External Rates:

Exercise Training Room	\$8/hour	\$8/hour
iDXA	\$190/Scan	\$190/Scan
Exam Rooms	\$15/hour	\$15/hour
Exercise Testing Room	\$24/hour	\$24/hour
Ultrasound	\$28/hour	\$28/hour
Motion Capture	\$70/hour	\$70/hour
Kuka	\$30/hour	\$30/hour
Lab (Apartment) Use	\$17/hour	\$17/hour
Metabolic Testing	\$28/hour	\$28/hour
Activity Monitor Shaker	\$12/hour	\$12/hour
Actigraph Link	\$14/day	\$14/day
Actigraph GT3X BTLE	\$12/day	\$12/day
ActivPal	\$17/day	\$17/day
Activity Monitor Coputer	\$14/day	\$14/day
Room Calorimeter (Small Chamber)	\$63/hour	\$63/hour
Room Calorimeter (Large Chamber)	\$500/day	\$500/day



4/26/2021